
Sunday, February 10, 2013
    Masters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12017   Frenzi      34.99       0     3     5     5       20         55 1 Qualified
       12015   Ghost       35.68       0     3     5     2       20         52 2 Qualified
       12014   Hamels      33.83       0     3     5     1       20         51 3 Qualified
       12002   Super Sonic 35.35       0     3     4     4       20         51 4 Qualified
       12007   Lark        38.88       0     2     5     4       20         49  Qualified
       12005   Phaser      39.11       0     4     4     2                  34  
       12012   Radar       43.00       0     3     4     3                  30  
       12004   Tres Jolie  35.22       0     3     4     2                  29  
       12001   Baxter      38.57       0     3     3     4                  28  
       12013   Quick       No Time     0     0     1     1                   4  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16013   Idgie       34.13       0     3     4     4       20         51 1 Qualified
       16002   Kimi        33.18       0     3     4     3       20         50 2 Qualified
       16018   Ritz        36.65       0     3     1     5       20         43 3 Qualified
       16020   Cruise      36.34       0     4     5     3                  38 4
       16001   Mickle      40.28       0     4     5     3                  38  
       16023   Cooper      41.37       0     3     5     2                  32  
       16024   Gyver       No Time     0     3     4     5                  32  
       16021   Michael     No Time     0     2     6     3                  31  
       16014   Samba       No Time     0     3     4     3                  30  
       16003   Deuce       No Time     0     3     4     1                  28  
       16006   Hunter      40.53       0     2     4     2                  24  
       16025   Avishai     34.84       0     2     4     0                  22  
       16007   Bozo        43.65       0     1     5     2                  22  
       16019   Dakota      No Time     0     2     4     0                  22  
       16010   Dora        No Time     0     1     2     1                  12  
       16005   Morgan      Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22030   Schmutzy    35.25       0     4     6     5       20         63 1 Qualified
       22067   Freya       37.49       0     4     5     4       20         59 2 Qualified
       22002   Whip        33.60       0     4     5     3       20         58 3 Qualified
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       22076   Elf         32.68       0     4     4     4       20         56 4 Qualified
       22082   Guts        33.86       0     4     4     4       20         56 5 Qualified
       22058   Pirate Arrr 34.61       0     4     4     4       20         56 6 Qualified
       22065   Gem         35.49       0     4     4     4       20         56  Qualified
       22043   Quid        35.94       0     3     6     3       20         56  Qualified
       22039   Oliver      36.46       0     4     4     4       20         56  Qualified
       22044   Pika        33.81       0     4     4     3       20         55  Qualified
       22090   Mars        36.47       0     4     4     3       20         55  Qualified
       22092   Winkle      36.56       0     4     4     3       20         55  Qualified
       22078   Lambchop    33.31       0     4     4     2       20         54  Qualified
       22087   Reddi       35.99       0     2     6     6       20         54  Qualified
       22068   Zaney       38.12       0     3     6     1       20         54  Qualified
       22077   Rumble      33.58       0     3     5     3       20         53  Qualified
       22035   Casey       36.03       0     2     7     2       20         53  Qualified
       22080   Billy       37.38       0     3     5     3       20         53  Qualified
       22089   Ammo        32.26       0     3     5     2       20         52  Qualified
       22020   Anna        36.21       0     3     5     2       20         52  Qualified
       22019   June-Bug    36.35       0     3     4     5       20         52  Qualified
       22056   Good Time   36.93       0     4     3     3       20         52  Qualified
       22021   Ripley      33.51       0     3     4     4       20         51  Qualified
       22062   Paiva       34.38       0     3     4     4       20         51  Qualified
       22012   Winslow     35.76       0     2     6     3       20         51  Qualified
       22096   Risk        34.40       0     2     6     2       20         50  Qualified
       22036   Eve         34.35       0     3     3     5       20         49  Qualified
       22041   Sin         38.14       0     2     5     2       20         47  Qualified
       22029   Stompin Jac 35.69       0     3     3     2       20         46  Qualified
       22070   Johnny B    36.76       0     1     4     1       20         38  Qualified
       22010   Kir         No Time     0     4     5     2                  37  
       22095   Bert        32.56       0     4     4     3                  35  
       22072   Bimini      36.63       0     5     3     1                  35  
       22091   Blaze M     No Time     0     4     4     3                  35  
       22031   Ty          36.59       0     3     5     2                  32  
       22037   BB          No Time     0     4     4     0                  32  
       22094   Vic         No Time     0     2     5     3                  28  
       22011   Winnie      40.38       0     1     6     1                  24  
       22024   Ember       No Time     0     2     4     1                  23  
       22059   Leah        41.23       0     2     2     1                  17  
       22022   Sassy       Absent  
       22033   BAM         Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26002   Glance      36.51       0     4     6     4       20         62 1 Qualified
       26012   JoZee       35.17       0     3     7     2       20         58 2 Qualified
       26006   Bossman     32.92       0     4     4     4       20         56 3 Qualified
       26023   Sequel      32.65       0     3     6     2       20         55 4 Qualified
       26005   Spree       34.50       0     4     4     3       20         55  Qualified
       26019   Doc         35.94       0     2     5     2       20         47  Qualified
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       26015   Fame(US)    34.02       0     2     8     3                  37  
       26017   Angus       36.52       0     4     4     4                  36  
       26016   Vivian!     38.05       0     4     3     3                  32  
       26003   Indiana     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 74
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 44
              Percent Qualified: 59.5%



Sunday, February 10, 2013
    Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Leslie
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08002  Reese       36.19       0     3     6     3       20         56 1 Qualified
       P08009  April       46.93       0     2     5     2                  27 2

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Leslie
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12002  Zoe         34.28       0     3     5     2       20         52 1 Qualified
       P12012  Twix        35.79       0     4     2     2       20         48 2 Qualified
       P12015  Trixie      35.79       0     2     4     3       20         45 3 Qualified
       P12011  Gidget      42.11       0     3     4     2                  29 4
       P12014  Louie-Louie No Time     0     1     4     2                  19  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Leslie
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16031  Psyche      32.49       0     4     4     3       20         55 1 Qualified
       P16009  Romance     35.24       0     3     6     2       20         55 2 Qualified
       P16020  Willin'     34.37       0     4     4     2       20         54 3 Qualified
       P16006  Echo        38.42       0     3     4     2       20         49 4 Qualified
       P16007  Dazzle      35.59       0     2     5     2       20         47  Qualified
       P16034  Loud        No Time     0     4     4     3                  35  
       P16012  Neo         No Time     0     3     3     1                  25  
       P16017  Meg         No Time     0     2     4     0                  22  
       P16016  Mr.Wriggles No Time     0     1     4     1                  18  
       P16021  Jus         Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Leslie
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22009  Cody        34.97       0     3     4     3       20         50 1 Qualified
       P22008  Gabe        33.77       0     3     4     2       20         49 2 Qualified
       P22011  Chowder     35.32       0     3     4     1       20         48 3 Qualified
       P22016  Rocky       No Time     0     4     5     2                  37 4
       P22013  Minnie      No Time     0     2     4     2                  24  
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       P22010  Brimmie     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 57.1%



Sunday, February 10, 2013
    Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Veterans    8 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V08001  Piper       No Time     0     1     4     1                  18 1

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V12001  Burgee      37.14       0     2     5     3       20         48 1 Qualified

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       V16001  Cassie      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, February 10, 2013
    Masters Pairs

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Masters  Mini  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16006   Hunter      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16021   Michael    

       16002   Kimi        43.19                0      0      0      0     43.19   2 Qualified
       16019   Dakota     Qualified

       16001   Mickle      37.04                0      0      0      0     37.04   1 Qualified
       16018   Ritz       Qualified

       12005   Phaser      47.11                0      0      0      0     47.11   3 Qualified
       16007   Bozo       Qualified

       12012   Radar       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16025   Avishai    

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Masters  Open  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22091   Blaze M     37.93                1      2      0      0     52.93    
       22062   *** Paiva ***

       22001   Flo Jo      37.26                0      0      0      0     37.26   5 Qualified
       22094   Vic        Qualified

       22010   Kir         34.96                1      3      0      0     54.96    
       22072   Bimini     

       22021   Ripley      36.01                0      0      0      0     36.01   3 Qualified
       22090   Mars       Qualified

       22031   Ty          38.46                0      0      0      0     38.46   6 Qualified
       22095   Bert       Qualified

       22035   Casey       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22068   Zaney      

       22044   Pika        40.05                1      0      0      0     45.05    Qualified
       22077   Rumble     Qualified
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       22059   Leah        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22067   Freya      

       22082   Guts        32.40                0      0      0      0     32.40   1 Qualified
       22092   Winkle     Qualified

       22078   Lambchop    41.77                0      1      0      0     46.77    Qualified
       22080   Billy      Qualified

       22019   June-Bug    43.53                1      2      0      0     58.53    
       26017   Angus      

       22065   Gem         37.98                0      1      0      0     42.98    Qualified
       26019   Doc        Qualified

       22011   Winnie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   JoZee      

       22062   Paiva       38.11                0      1      0      0     43.11    Qualified
       26023   Sequel     Qualified

       22089   Ammo        31.08                0      1      0      0     36.08   4 Qualified
       26002   Glance     Qualified

       16020   Cruise      44.99                2      0      0      0     54.99    
       26006   Bossman    

       16013   Idgie       34.51                0      0      0      0     34.51   2 Qualified
       22058   Pirate Arrr Qualified

       12004   Tres Jolie  40.84                0      0      0      0     40.84    Qualified
       22096   Risk       Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 46
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 28
              Percent Qualified: 60.9%



Sunday, February 10, 2013
    Performance III Pairs

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Performance III   Mini  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08006  Olivia      47.75                1      0      0      0     52.75   2 Qualified
       P12011  Gidget     Qualified

       P08009  April       43.31                1      0      0      0     48.31   1 Qualified
       P12012  Twix       Qualified

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Performance III   Open  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Zoe         54.33                2      0      0      0     64.33    
       P16025  Anna       

       P16021  Jus         Absent  
                          

       P16017  Meg         43.98                2      0      0      0     53.98    
       P16018  Gwen       

       P16007  Dazzle      47.09                1      0      0      0     52.09   4 Qualified
       P16012  Neo        Qualified

       P08002  Reese       36.83                0      1      0      0     41.83   3 Qualified
       P22008  Gabe       Qualified

       P16006  Echo        47.90                2      1      0      0     62.90    
       P22009  Cody       

       P16009  Romance     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22016  Rocky      

       P16031  Psyche      38.84                0      0      0      0     38.84   1 Qualified
       P22013  Minnie     Qualified

       P16034  Loud        40.02                0      0      0      0     40.02   2 Qualified
       P22011  Chowder    Qualified
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Sunday, February 10, 2013
    Masters Jumpers

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12017   Frenzi      25.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12013   Quick       25.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12002   Super Sonic 26.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12015   Ghost       27.25      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       12004   Tres Jolie  31.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12012   Radar       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12008   Ditto       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16010   Dora        24.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16013   Idgie       26.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16023   Cooper      26.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16007   Bozo        37.42      0.42      0      0      0      0     0.42    4
       16008   Remus       26.12      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       16019   Dakota      30.83      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       16020   Cruise      31.85      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       16001   Mickle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   Deuce       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16018   Ritz        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16006   Hunter      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16015   Virgil      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16021   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16014   Samba       Absent  
       16025   Avishai     Absent  

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22043   Quid        23.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22089   Ammo        23.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22077   Rumble      23.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22002   Whip        24.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22011   Winnie      24.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22072   Bimini      25.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22035   Casey       25.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
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       22096   Risk        25.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22021   Ripley      25.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22092   Winkle      26.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22076   Elf         26.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22095   Bert        26.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22062   Paiva       27.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22049   Screech     23.76      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22044   Pika        24.11      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22028   Bandit      26.02      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22080   Billy       26.47      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22039   Oliver      28.24      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22068   Zaney       31.96      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22091   Blaze M     32.03      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22041   Sin         37.85      1.85      1      0      0      0     6.85     
       22010   Kir         25.64      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22019   June-Bug    32.02      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22029   Stompin Jac No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22070   Johnny B    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22084   Royce       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22078   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   BB          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Ty          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Eve         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22082   Guts        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22056   Good Time   No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Nakoma      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22059   Leah        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22067   Freya       Absent  
       22065   Gem         Absent  
       22008   Stat        Absent  

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26019   Doc         26.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26023   Sequel      26.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26006   Bossman     24.88      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26002   Glance      30.92      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00   4
       26012   JoZee       31.37      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       26010   Olivia      No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Spree       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 62
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 23
              Percent Qualified: 37.1%
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Sunday, February 10, 2013
    Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Reese       27.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08009  April       39.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08001  Gypsy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08017  Shelby      Absent  

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12018  Wolf        25.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12015  Trixie      29.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12011  Gidget      32.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12007  Diego       34.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P12002  Zoe         32.30      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P12006  Sami        54.17      14.17     2      0      0      0     24.17    
       P12014  Louie-Louie No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12008  Winner      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12012  Twix        Absent  

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16034  Loud        25.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16007  Dazzle      26.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16009  Romance     27.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16006  Echo        33.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16031  Psyche      24.43      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16020  Willin'     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16024  Pipit       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16012  Neo         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16017  Meg         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16021  Jus         Absent  

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22008  Gabe        25.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       P22009  Cody        25.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22016  Rocky       30.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P22013  Minnie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22011  Chowder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 52.0%

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Veterans    8 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V08001  Piper       43.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V12001  Burgee      29.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V16001  Cassie      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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    Total Combined Dogs Showing: 27
     Total Combined Dogs Absent: 4
  Total Combined Dogs Withdrawn: 0
 Total Combined Dogs Not Scored: 0
      Total Combined Qualifiers: 15
     Combined Percent Qualified: 55.6%
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